Fecha/lugar

16/12/2517:00
Pista 5

16/12/25 18:40
Pista 6

16/12/2519:30
Pista 4

16/12/2519:30
Pista 3

17/12/2517:50
Pista 1

17/12/25 18:40
Pista 3

Copa Sane

P xporty

Calendario: +40 (4TA - 5TA - 6TA) Masculino / Grupo D

Local

Thomas Bardinet
Alvaro Barroeta

Juan Goncalves
Eduardo Linder

Thomas Bardinet
Alvaro Barroeta

Alexander Guillen
Jair Diaz

Gustavo Toscano
José Eduardo Guarapo Ramos

Juan Goncalves
Eduardo Linder

1/1

Resultado

9-1

6-9

9-4

5-9

4-9

8-9

Visitante

Alexander Guillen
Jair Diaz

Gustavo Toscano
José Eduardo Guarapo Ramos

Juan Goncalves
Eduardo Linder

Gustavo Toscano
José Eduardo Guarapo Ramos

Thomas Bardinet
Alvaro Barroeta

Alexander Guillen
Jair Diaz
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